

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 48

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
3rd Year Maintenance					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry: 10/2/2023					
All Citywide T. No. Form P/43 to 47					
He No (1) Restoration of					
rain cts d/d o					
ce (per sq)					
59.06 m ³					
@ ₹ 38.67/m ³ ₹ 22482=					
He No (2) Maintenance					
of earthen					
Shoulder d/d o					
196.88 m ² @ ₹ 58.60/m ² ₹ 11537=					
He No (3/3) Repair of					
IS-3(ii) Pot holes d/d o					
sq					
222.66 m ² @ ₹ 306.81/m ²					
₹ 68314=					
He No (4/5) Patch repair					
IS-3(ii) on already					
Pot holes filled sq					
222.61 m ² @ ₹ 237.22/m ²					
₹ 52807=					
He No (5) Maintenance					
of HPC d/d o					
1 NW					
@ ₹ 1083.52/ea ₹ 1083=					

Continuation ₹ 156223=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B. for 156.273 = 40	
Item No (6/9) Maintenance of Road Signs					
do do do					
0.875 km					
@ ₹ 1047.26 / km ₹ 916 = 40					
Item No (7/10) Printing Need					
Letter do do					
0.88 @ ₹ 0.65 each ₹ 1 = 40					
Item No (8/11) Maintenance of 200m Stone					
8 km Stone @					
0.105 km @ ₹ 684.85 each ₹ 72 = 40					
Item No (9/12) Cutting of branches of trees					
do do					
5 Nux @ ₹ 102.53 / each ₹ 513 = 40					
Item No (10/13) Cutting of					
Shrub's do do					
do do					
10' 94 N					
@ ₹ 6.29 / each ₹ 69 = 40					
Item No (11/14) Trimming of Grass do do					
do do					
738.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 2.10 / m ² ₹ 1550 = 40					

Continuation ₹ 159,344 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L	B	D	
4th Year Maintenance Bill					
Abstract of cost					
Date of Entry - 10/2/2024					
All Qty old T.M.B form					
P/52 to P/54					
He NO (1) Restoration of					
ocelment do do do					
59106m ³					
@ ₹ 380.67/m ³ ₹ 22482=					
He NO (2) Maintenance of					
earthen shoulder of					
196.88m ²					
@ ₹ 58.60/m ² ₹ 11,537=					
He NO (3/7) Maintenance					
of HPC do do do					
1 NO 8 @ ₹ 1089.52/each ₹ 1089=					
He NO (4/9) Maintenance					
of Road Sign etc					
0.875km					
@ ₹ 1047.26/km ₹ 916=					
He NO (5/10) Printer Needles					
do do do					
0.88 @ ₹ 0.69/each ₹ 1=					
He NO (6/11) Maintenance					
of 200m & km etc					
0.1575km @ ₹ 684.85/each ₹ 108=					
He NO (7/12) Cutting of branches					
of trees do do etc					
5 No @ ₹ 102.58/each ₹ 513=					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

B.F. 36,640 = 0

He NO (8/18) Cultiv of
Shalbs do do do

10.94 NW

② ₹ 6.29/earl ₹ 69 = 0

He NO (9/14) Trimming of
Grass do do do49.24 m²

② ₹ 2.10/earl ₹ 103 = 0

He NO (10/18) White washing

14.84 m² do do do② 34.66 m²

₹ 514 = 0

₹ 37,326 = 0

1088 @ 10% Belmo

as per Agf

② ₹ 3733 = 0

₹ 33,593 = 0

Clerk

10/2/2024

JL

12/12/24
A